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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kai Uemura1 88
Lakeshore Academy

Final: 13.054 12.419 13.65012.638 14.39013.969 80.120

Final: 12.438 13.119 13.70013.138 13.39013.719 79.504

Prelims

Finals

159.624Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 8.350 4.9 / 7.050 4.4 / 7.900 4.8 / 8.7004.8 / 8.750
1.290/_._0.104/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.469/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.8 / 7.300D/E: 4.8 / 7.400 4.9 / 7.750 4.4 / 8.400 4.8 / 8.4504.8 / 8.800
1.290/_._0.338/-0.1 0.469/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.469/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Kiran Mandava2 66
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.300 13.611 14.15013.350 12.15012.754 78.315

Final: 12.000 13.161 13.25013.200 12.78813.304 77.703

Prelims

Finals

156.018Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.250D/E: 4.4 / 7.900 5.0 / 8.000 4.1 / 9.250 4.5 / 8.1504.8 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.611/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 8.250D/E: 4.3 / 7.700 5.0 / 7.550 4.1 / 9.100 4.5 / 8.7004.8 / 8.650
0.338/_._0.000/_._ 0.611/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._0.100/-0.3B/ND:

Preston Ngai3 87
Elevate

Final: 12.638 12.467 13.85013.369 11.76912.350 76.443

Final: 13.038 13.726 13.60013.469 12.41912.400 78.652

Prelims

Finals

155.095Combined Total:

4.3 / 7.000D/E: 4.8 / 7.500 4.7 / 7.550 4.5 / 8.400 4.3 / 8.0504.8 / 8.950
0.469/_._0.338/_._ 0.217/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 7.650D/E: 4.8 / 8.000 5.2 / 7.600 4.5 / 8.500 4.3 / 8.1004.8 / 8.700
0.469/_._0.338/-0.1 0.926/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Cooper Kim4 85
Capital City Flips

Final: 13.817 10.900 14.00011.904 12.75011.854 75.225

Final: 13.117 12.500 14.20011.854 12.45013.154 77.275

Prelims

Finals

152.500Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.950D/E: 4.7 / 8.900 3.7 / 7.200 4.2 / 7.600 4.5 / 7.2504.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.104/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 4.7 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.700 4.2 / 7.550 4.5 / 8.5504.8 / 9.300
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.104/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Jonah Soltz5 49
Metropolitan

Final: 12.500 12.650 13.00011.900 12.30012.900 75.250

Final: 12.900 12.600 13.10011.900 12.70012.900 76.100

Prelims

Finals

151.350Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.800D/E: 3.8 / 8.700 3.7 / 8.950 3.7 / 8.500 4.1 / 8.8004.0 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 9.200D/E: 3.8 / 9.100 3.8 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.500 4.1 / 8.8004.0 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Sasha Bogonosiuk6 67
Gymkhana

Final: 12.817 12.300 13.55012.150 11.10012.650 74.567

Final: 12.888 12.550 13.40012.500 12.60012.600 76.538

Prelims

Finals

151.105Combined Total:

3.4 / 7.700D/E: 4.7 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.400 3.5 / 8.650 4.1 / 8.5504.4 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 9.200D/E: 4.8 / 7.750 3.9 / 8.650 3.5 / 9.000 4.1 / 8.5004.4 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Hasan Aydogdu7 62
Meadowlands

Final: 12.350 12.900 13.00012.754 12.10412.350 75.458

Final: 12.450 11.000 12.90012.654 13.00412.450 74.458

Prelims

Finals

149.916Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.000D/E: 3.8 / 8.550 4.1 / 8.800 4.2 / 8.450 4.1 / 8.2504.0 / 9.000
0.104/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.0 / 8.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.650 4.1 / 6.900 4.2 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.3504.0 / 8.900
0.104/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Adam Lakomy8 96
Sunburst Gym

Final: 11.900 10.800 13.50012.238 12.65012.250 73.338

Final: 13.100 11.600 13.50012.804 12.50012.450 75.954

Prelims

Finals

149.292Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.3 / 8.100 4.3 / 6.500 4.4 / 7.500 4.2 / 8.0504.8 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/-0.5 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

3.9 / 8.600D/E: 4.5 / 8.600 4.3 / 7.300 4.2 / 8.500 4.2 / 8.2504.8 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Tristen Nye9 90
Above the Barre

Final: 12.350 10.838 13.90012.700 11.50012.900 74.188

Final: 12.200 11.688 13.55012.500 11.85013.050 74.838

Prelims

Finals

149.026Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.1 / 8.250 4.8 / 5.700 3.9 / 8.800 3.8 / 9.1004.8 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 8.350D/E: 4.1 / 8.100 4.8 / 6.550 3.9 / 8.600 3.8 / 9.2504.8 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

David Ramirez10 94
Central Coast

Final: 11.800 12.700 13.95011.950 10.60011.850 72.850

Final: 12.300 12.600 13.80012.200 11.65012.600 75.150

Prelims

Finals

148.000Combined Total:

3.8 / 6.800D/E: 4.5 / 7.300 4.4 / 8.300 4.1 / 7.850 4.3 / 7.5504.8 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 8.250D/E: 4.5 / 7.800 4.4 / 8.200 4.1 / 8.100 4.1 / 8.5004.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Cash Johnston11 82
Houston Gym Acad

Final: 11.700 8.550 13.00012.550 12.80013.300 71.900

Final: 13.050 10.400 13.05012.700 12.90012.100 74.200

Prelims

Finals

146.100Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.300D/E: 4.2 / 7.800 3.2 / 5.350 3.9 / 8.650 4.0 / 9.3004.0 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.7 / 9.200D/E: 4.3 / 8.850 3.0 / 7.400 3.7 / 9.000 4.0 / 8.1004.0 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Benjamin Aguilar12 52
EVO Gym

Final: 12.200 12.400 12.30012.000 11.95011.250 72.100

Final: 12.950 12.500 12.60011.750 11.90012.100 73.800

Prelims

Finals

145.900Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.450D/E: 4.2 / 8.000 3.9 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.100 3.6 / 7.6504.0 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

3.5 / 8.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 3.9 / 8.600 3.9 / 7.850 3.7 / 8.4004.0 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Jake Prabhakaran13 92
EVO Gym

Final: 12.400 12.350 11.35012.250 12.25012.300 72.900

Final: 12.450 11.300 12.0009.850 12.60012.600 70.800

Prelims

Finals

143.700Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.450 3.7 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.9003.2 / 8.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 9.100D/E: 3.9 / 8.550 3.9 / 7.400 3.7 / 6.150 3.4 / 9.2003.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Robert Banks14 63
Salem Gym

Final: 11.900 11.450 12.55011.550 12.00011.950 71.400

Final: 11.900 12.050 12.60011.850 9.85012.500 70.750

Prelims

Finals

142.150Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 8.000 3.8 / 7.650 3.9 / 7.650 3.7 / 8.2504.8 / 7.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 6.350D/E: 3.9 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.250 3.9 / 7.950 3.6 / 8.9004.0 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Dean-o Roberts15 75
Stanford Boys

Final: 12.400 10.700 12.90012.150 10.85011.950 70.950

Final: 12.800 10.150 13.00012.200 10.80012.050 71.000

Prelims

Finals

141.950Combined Total:

3.1 / 7.750D/E: 4.4 / 8.000 3.7 / 7.000 4.0 / 8.150 3.8 / 8.1504.0 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

2.6 / 8.200D/E: 4.3 / 8.500 3.5 / 6.650 4.0 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.2504.0 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Noah Copeland16 71
Hocking Valley

Final: 12.117 10.500 12.95012.300 11.5009.600 68.967

Final: 12.917 11.050 12.55011.350 11.95012.000 71.817

Prelims

Finals

140.784Combined Total:

3.8 / 7.700D/E: 4.7 / 7.300 3.2 / 7.300 4.1 / 8.200 3.7 / 5.9004.4 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.217/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.8 / 8.150D/E: 4.7 / 8.000 3.5 / 7.550 3.8 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.0004.4 / 8.250
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Michael Scheiner17 95
Capital Gym

Final: 10.950 9.800 12.20012.050 10.16712.667 67.834

Final: 11.350 10.600 11.95010.150 11.90012.967 68.917

Prelims

Finals

136.751Combined Total:

4.1 / 5.850D/E: 4.3 / 6.650 3.2 / 6.600 4.1 / 7.950 4.6 / 7.8504.8 / 7.400
0.217/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.217/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

3.9 / 8.000D/E: 4.4 / 7.250 3.7 / 6.900 4.0 / 6.150 4.6 / 8.1504.8 / 7.350
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.217/_._0.100/-0.3B/ND:
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